600
22
5
D
ep
th
 I.
L.
 to
 G
.L
.
1600
200mm C30/37 CONCRETE
COLLAR IN COBBLESETT AREAS
FRAME BEDDED WITH COVER
IN POSITION AND HAUNCHED IN 1:3
CEMENT SAND MORTAR
STEP IRONS TO BS EN 13101:2002
200mm C16/20  CONCRETE
INLET PIPE FOR BACKDROP
(WHERE NECESSARY)
50mm DISTANCE BETWEEN TOP OF
PIPE UNDERSIDE OF PC CHAMBER
BENCHING TO BE 150mm
THICK ABOVE HIGHEST PIPE
SLOPE
AND TO BE 1 IN 6
FORM INVERT USING
CHANNEL PIPE
VARIES
1 -3 COURSES ENGINEERING
BRICKWORK
225mm PRECAST REINFORCED
CONCRETE
COVER SLAB BEDDED WITH
MORTAR
PROPRIETARYBITUMEN OR
RESIN MASTIC
SEALANT TO IS EN 1917:2002
BED RINGS & COVERS WITH
MORTAR OR
PROPRIETARY BITUMEN
PRECAST CONCRETE RINGS
TO IS EN 1917:2002
MIN 75mm BOTTOM RING TO BE
BUILT INTO BASE CONCRETE
30mm THICK GRANOLITHIC
FINISH SCREED
A393 MESH
PIPE DIAMETER
DEPTH GL TO IL
0-1 m
1-3 m
150
1050
1200
225
1050
1200
300
1050
1200
375
1350
1350
450
1350
1350
600
1500
1500
900
1800
1800
M
in
.
C
o
ve
r
to
 C
ro
w
n
 o
f
P
ip
e
 1
.2
m
1
5
0
1
5
0
1
5
0
150 150 150
Bed & Surround Material to be
10mm Single Size Granular
Crushed Stone to IS EN 13242
150mmØ uPVC Pipe
Compound
Stone
Well compacted backfill
of UGM A in layers of
150mm in accordance with
TII Specifications for Road
Works Series 600
NOTE: where cover to crown
is less than 1.2m pipe to be
encased in C30/37 concrete as
per traffic area details
V
ar
ie
s
1
5
0
1
5
0
1
5
0
150 150 150
Min 150mm  C30/37 Concrete
Surround to Pipe with 12mm Th..
Flexcell compressible Filler Board at each
Pipe Joint to allow for movement
150mmØ uPVC Pipe
Road
Concrete Access Road
Blinding
Well Compacted Backfill
of UGM A in Layers of
150mm in accordance with
TII Specifications for Road Works
Series 600
V
A
R
IE
S
1
5
0
1
0
0
1
5
0
150 100 150
MIN 150mm  C30/37 CONCRETE
SURROUND TO PIPE WITH 12mm TH.
FLEXCELL COMPRESSIBLE FILLER
BOARD AT EACH PIPE JOINT TO
ALLOW FOR MOVEMENT
100mmØ UPVC PIPE
ROAD
CONCRETE ACCESS ROAD
BLINDING
WELL COMPACTED BACKFILL
OF UGM A IN LAYERS OF
150mm IN ACCORDANCE WITH
TII SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD
WORKS
SERIES 600
M
IN
.
C
O
V
E
R
 T
O
 C
R
O
W
N
 O
F
 P
IP
E
 1
.2
m
GROUND LEVEL
1
5
0
1
0
0
/1
5
0
1
5
0
150 100/150 150
BED & SURROUND
MATERIAL TO BE 10mm
SINGLE SIZE GRANULAR
CRUSHED STONE TO IS EN
13242
100 / 150mmØ UPVC PIPE
WELL COMPACTED BACKFILL
OF UGM A IN LAYERS OF
150MM IN ACCORDANCE
WITH TII SPECIFICATIONS FOR
ROAD WORKS
SERIES 600
NOTE: WHERE COVER TO
CROWN IS LESS THAN 1.2m
PIPE TO BE ENCASED IN
C30/37 CONCRETE AS PER
TRAFFIC AREA DETAILS
ROAD GULLY COVER
& FRAME TO BS 497
D400 HEAVY DUTY
ROAD GULLY
GRATING TO
TII STANDARD
BRICKWORK
AS REQUIRED
STOPPER
PRECAST CONCRETE
RECTANGULAR
TRAPPED GULLY
CHAMBER
C16/20 CONCRETE
BED & SURROUND
BUILDING WALL
150MMØ RAINWATER
DOWNPIPE OUTSIDE
BUILDING
90 DEGREE BEND ON
PIPE
CONCRETE BLINDING
RODDING EYE
WAVIN ACCES JUNCTION
(WAJ 160) WITH 300x300mm
PVC COVER OR SIMILAR
APPROVED
FOOTPATH
GROUND LEVEL
8
0
0
2
0
0
200mm Th. R.C.
Access Road with 2.5%
Cross Fall toward
C-Channel Drainage
50mm Concrete
Blinding
2.5% Fall
Precast 150x50 dished
C-CHannel set in Min
150mm of Concrete
Haunching
IS
O
 A
1
59
4m
m
 x
 8
41
m
m
NOTES: -
CONSULTANTS
PROJECT NUMBER
SHEET TITLE
SHEET NUMBER
GROUP
LEGEND: -
PROJECT
CLIENT
Head Office
Beenreigh,
Abbeydorney,
Tralee, Co. Kerry
Ireland
Tel: 00353 66 7135710
Regional Office
Basepoint Business Centre
Stroudley Road, Basingstoke,
Hampshire,
RG24 8UP, UK
Tel: 00 44 1256406664
Coom Green Energy Park
110kV Grid Connection
300-100920
Drainage Details
Sheet 1 of 3
300100920-DR-217Pr
oj
ec
t M
an
ag
em
en
t I
ni
tia
ls
:
D
es
ig
ne
r:
C
he
ck
ed
:
Ap
pr
ov
ed
:
B
M
L
C
D
T
TYPICAL PRECAST RING MANHOLE
SCALE : 1:25
SECTION THROUGH SURFACE WATER PIPE - NON TRAFFICKED AREA
(COVER >1.2m)
SCALE 1:10
SECTION THROUGH SURFACE WATER PIPE - TRAFFICKED AREA
SCALE 1:10
TYPICAL SECTION THROUGH FOUL / SURFACE WATER SEWER
SCALE 1:10
SECTION THROUGH FOUL WATER PIPE - TRAFFICKED AREA
SCALE 1:10
TYPICAL ROAD GULLY
SCALE 1:25
TYPICAL RAINWATER DOWNPIPE ELEVATION DETAIL
SCALE 1:25
TYPICAL ROAD DRAINAGE CHANNEL DETAIL
SCALE 1:20
· This drawing is to be read in conjunction with relevant drawings,
specifications and reports.
· Dimensions are in millimeters, unless noted otherwise.
· Drawings are not to be scaled use figured dimensions only.
I/R DATE DESCRIPTION
ISSUE/REVISION
N1 02.04.25 Issued for Information
P1 29.10.25 Issued for Planning
Coom Green Energy
Park Limited
Issued for Planning
29.10.2025